Li-jan-18 RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR Page 1 of 12

TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2017-18
M.A.(A.lLH.C.) 1l SEMESTER

ROLLNO NAME e CONT. EVALUATION  END SEM EXAM

ENROLNO  CENTRE F/H NAME ATTEMPT o,

REMARK/ MOTHER'S NAME CATEGORY Y COURSE COURSE MAX  OBT MAX OBT  TOTAL LETTER GRADE CREDIT
i CODE CREDIT MARKS MARKS MARKS MARKS MARKS GRADE POINT POINT

WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING

1617AI1P03006 HORILAL PRAJAPATI

P7/7870 SADHU LAL PRAJAPATI | H  AIC109 4.5 040 26 060 46 72 A 8 36
SMT. JHUNIYA BAI PRAJAPATI OBC AIC110 4.5 040 27 060 38 65 B+ 7 315
uTD REG AlC111 4.5 040 25 060 42 67 B+ 7 31.5
AlC112 4.5 040 25 060 41 66 B+ 7 31.5
[SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1] SKILL 4 B+ 7 28
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 22
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA cwV 4 A 8. |39
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS)
TOTAL CREDITS 26 TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 190.5
RESULT : SGPA : 7.33 s PASS



L RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR

TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS)2017-18
M.A.(A.I.H.C.)

ROLL NO NAME Py

ENROLNO  CENTRE F/H NAME FH R o

REMARK/ MOTHER'S NAME ~ CATEGORY

WITH HELD PREVIOUSREF  APPEARING

1617AIP03007  KU.SHANU KORI

BD/3583 AMRIT LAL |

SMT.SHANTI BAI sc

uTD REG

[SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1]
TOTAL VALID CREDITS

COMPREHENSIVE VIVA
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS)
TOTAL CREDITS

RESULT :

u

COURSE
CODE

AIC109
AIC110

AIC111

AlIC112
SKILL

(@AY

CONT. EVALUATION

COURSE MAX
CREDIT MARKS
4.5 040
4.5 040
4.5 040
4.5 040

4
22
4
26
SGPA : 9.00

OBT
MARKS

33
32

32
33

&

END SEM EXAM

MAX
MARKS MARKS

060
060

060
060

PASS

Il SEMESTER

OBT

53
48

50
52

TOTAL
MARKS

86
80

82
85

LETTER
GRADE

A+
A+

A+

A+
A+

A+

Page 2 of 12

GRADE CREDIT

POINT

L2 Ve BRI T SR (o T Vo

TOTAL CREDIT POINTS

g

POINT

40.5
40.5

40.5

40.5
36

36
234



11-Jan-18

ROLL NO
ENROL NO

REMARK/
WITH HELD

1617A1P03008
BF/7884

uTD

RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR
TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2017-18

M.A.(A.l.LH.C.) 1ll SEMESTER

NAME A
CENTRE  F/H NAME UHEIGEL .

MOTHER'S NAME  CATEGORY Y COURSE
PREVIOUS REF APPEARING CODE
PREETI MISHRA
TULSI DAS MISHRA L H  AIC109
SMT.MEERA MISHRA GEN  AIC110

REG AIC111

AlC112
[SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1] SKILL
TOTAL VALID CREDITS
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA Cwv

VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS)
TOTAL CREDITS

RESULT: ;

COURSE
CREDIT MARKS MARKS

4.5
4.5

4.5

4.5

22

26

SGPA :

CONT. EVALUATION

040
040

040
040

MAX

7.98

OBT

27
26

25
27

END SEM EXAM

MAX
MARKS MARKS

060
060

060
060

PASS

OBT

45
35

45
45

TOTAL
MARKS

72
61

70
72

Page 3 of 12

LETTER GRADE CREDIT
GRADE POINT  POINT

A 8 36
B+ 7 345
8 36
A 8 36
A 8 32
A+ 941136

TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 207.5



11-Jan-18 RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR Page 4 of 12

TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2017-18
M.A.(A.l.LH.C.) 1l SEMESTER

ROLLNO NAME i ME CONT. EVALUATION ~ END SEM EXAM

ENROL NO CENTRE  F/H NAME AEVERER

e/ MOTHER'S NAME  CATEGORY Y COURSE COURSE MAX  OBT MAX OBT  TOTAL LETTER GRADE CREDIT
CODE CREDIT MARKS MARKS MARKS MARKS NMARKS GRADE POINT  POINT

WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING

1617AIP03009 SMT.NEETU SINGH NEE NEETU SINGH

BA/26133 ABHAY KUMAR SINGH | H AIC109 4.5 040 26 060 52 78 A 8 36
SMT.PATIRAJI DEVI GEN AIC110 4.5 040 29 060 38 67 B+ 7 31.5
uTD REG AIC111 4.5 040 26 060 46 T2 A 8 36
AlC112 4.5 040 25 060 44 69 B+ 7 31.5
[SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1] SKILL 4 B+ 7 28
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 22
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA cw 4 A IR
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS)
TOTAL CREDITS 26 TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 195
RESULT : sGPA: 1750 ° PASS



11-Jan-18 RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR Page 5 of 12
TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2017-18
M.A.(A.I.LH.C.) 1l SEMESTER
ROLL NO NAME ME CONT. EVALUATION  END SEM EXAM
ENROLNO  CENTRE F/H NAME ATTEMET | iny
S, A MOTHER'S NAME | CATEGORY. U . COURSE ' COURSE M“::Zs '\;JEFIK MA: MOAEFS{-LS TOTAL LGE;—;ERE SSIANDTE EREND'II'T
WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING CODE  CREDIT 3 Al MARKS : e
1617AIP03010 KU.PREETI MISHRA
AG/977 C.M. MISHRA VML AICIDSC &S ap . 33 o6 49 A 9 405
SMT.KANTI MISHRA GEN  AIC110 45 040 31 060 50 81 A+ 9.t a0s
uTD REG AIC111 45 040 30 060 47 v g 38
AIC112 45 040 33 060 50 B Ak 9 ' 405
[SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1] SKILL 4 A 8 32
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 22
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA [@VAY) 4 A+ 9 36
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS)
TOTAL CREDITS 26 TOTAL CREDIT POINTS  225.5
&
RESULT : SGPA : 8.67 PASS




11-Jan-18

ROLLNO
ENRQL NO

REMARK/
WITH HELD

1617AI1P03012
BG/790

uTbh

CENTRE

RAN| DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR page 6 of 12
TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2017-18
M.A.(A.I.LH.C.) 1ll SEMESTER
NAME ME CONT. EVALUATION  END SEM EXAM
C e ATTEMPT o,
MOTHER'S NAME  CATEGORY U  COURSE COURSE MAX  OBT MAX OBT TOTAL LETTER GRADE CREDIT
if
AR TR CODE  CREDIT MARKS MARKS MARKS MARKS MARKS GRADE POINT ~POIN
KU.USHA MAHARA
RAKESH MAHARA i aetee | as 048 29 0El 49 78 A 8 36
SMT.ANITA sC AIC110 45 040 28 060 44 v 8 36
REG AIC111 45 040 28 060 47 75 K 8 36
AlCi12 45 040 28 060 46 7 S 8 36
(SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1] SKILL 4 A gk 57
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 22
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA cvV 4 A 8 32
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS)
TOTAL CREDITS 26 ; TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 208
RESULT : SGPA : 8.00 PASS



11-Jan-18 RAN| DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR Page 7 of 12
TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2017-18
M.A.(A.I.H.C.) Il SEMESTER
ROLLNO NAME E CONT. EVALUATION  END SEM EXAM
ENROL NO CENTRE F/H NAME RETERAEE DI
adg T MOTHER'S NAME  CATEGORY Y COURSE COURSE Ml\::,?s N?B; MAX OiT TOTAL LETI\ER GRADE ngD]I‘T
WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING CODE CREDIT ARKS MARKS MARKS MARKS RADE POINT OIN
1617A1P03013 KU.DURGA THAPA
BG/730 GOPAL PRASAD THAPA | H AIC109 4.5 040 28 060 51 79 A 8 36
SMT.TARAMAN!I OBC AIC110 4.5 040 27 060 51 78 A 8 36
uTD REG AlC111 4.5 040 27 060 54 81 A+ 9 40.5
AlC112 4.5 040 26 060 46 72 A 8 36
(SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1] SKILL 4 A 8 32
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 29
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA CVV 4 A 81 132
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS)
TOTAL CREDITS 26 TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 2125
&
RESULT : SGPA: 317 PASS

(P



11-Jan-18 RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR Page 8 of 12

TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS)2017-18
M.A.(A.l.LH.C.) 1l SEMESTER

KGR 0 NAME ME CONT. EVALUATION  END SEM EXAM

ENROLNO  CENTRE F/H NAME ATTEMPT  py

REI\)TARK/ MOTHER'S NAME  CATEGORY < COURSE COURSE MAX OBT MAX  OBT TOTAL LETTER GRADE CREDIT
CODE  CREDIT MARKS MARKS MARKS MARKS MARKS GRADE POINT POINT

WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING

1617AIP03014 HITESH YADAV

BE/10561 SHIV KUMAR YADAV | H AIC109 4.5 040 30 060 35 65 B+ 7 31.5
SMT.BINDU YADAV OBC AIC110 4.5 040 31 060 35 66 B+ Z 315
UTD REG AlC111 4.5 040 31 060 36 67 B+ 7 31.5
AlC112 4.5 040 30 060 41 &L A 8 36
[SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1] SKILL 4 : A 8 32
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 22
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA cw 4 B e
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS)
TOTAL CREDITS 26 TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 186.5
&

RESULT : SGPA : .17 PASS

T i




11-Jan-18

1617AIP03015
16000022007

TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2017-18
M.A.(A.I.H.C.) 1l SEMESTER

NAME e CONT. EVALUATION  END SEM EXAM
CENTRE  F/H NAME il Z
MOTHER'S NAME CATEGORY ;\J/’ COURSE COURSE M:XS N?B; . MMRAXS Mif;TS
PREVIOUS REF APPEARING COBR . ¢ GRERE -Hanha RIERE e :
AMITA DUBEY
TRIPURARI DUBEY PO Mc1en. 45 pAD 2% oeg 48
SMT.SURYA DEVI GEN' '\ Blci1o, 45 | oah 25 060 40
REG AICII1 ' 45  oan. 25 . 06O 39
AlC112. 4% a0 37 oD 43
[SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1] SKILL 4
TOTAL VALID CREDITS )
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA cwV 4
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS)
TOTAL CREDITS 26
RESULT : SGPA : 7.35 PASS

=

RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR

TOTAL
MARKS

73
65

64
70

TOTAL CREDIT POINTS

Page 9 of 12

LETTER GRADE CREDIT

GRADE POINT  POINT
A 8 36
B+ 3.5
B+ 7} Sl
A 8 36
B+ 7 28
B+ 7 28

191



RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR Page 10 of 12

TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2017-18
M.A.(A.I.H.C.) Il SEMESTER

ROLLNO NAME ME CONT! EVALUATION  END SEM EXAM

ENROLNO  CENTRE F/H NAME ATTEMEL .

REMARK/ MOTHER'S NAME CATEGORY Y  COURSE COURSE MAX  OBT MAX OBT  TOTAL LETTER GRADE CREDIT
; CODE CREDIT MARKS MARKS  MARKS MARKS MARKS GRADE POINT  POINT

WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING

1617AIP03017 SULEKHA UPADHYAY

BG/5706 RAM MANOHAR UPADHYAY | H  AIC109 4.5 040 27 060 48 75 A 8 36
SMT.RAJ] KUMARI UPADHYAY GEN AIC110 4.5 040 27 060 38 65 B+ 7 315
uTb REG AlC111 4.5 040 27 060 40 67 B+ 7 205
AIC112 4.5 040 26 060 42 68 B+ 7 315
[SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1] SKILL 4 B+ 7l 28
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 22
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA cvwVv 4 A+ 9 36
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS)
TOTAL CREDITS 26 TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 194.5
RESULT : SGPA : 7: 43S PASS




11-Jan-18 RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR

TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS)2017-18
M.A.(A.L.H.C.)

ROLLNO NAME :

M
ENROLNO  CENTRE F/H NAME ATTEMPT  p
MOTHER'S NAME CATEGORY Y  COURSE

REMARK/
WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING CODE
1617AIP03018 KU.BRAJENDRA KUMARI DHURWEY
BE/10557 SHRICHAND DHURWEY (W AC108
SMT.YASHODA DHURWEY ST AIC110
uTD REG AIC111
AIC112
[SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1] SKILL
TOTAL VALID CREDITS
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA cw
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS)
TOTAL CREDITS
RESULT :

G

COURSE
CREDIT MARKS

4.5
4.5

4.5
4.5

22

26

SGPA :

CONT. EVALUATION

040
040

040
040

MAX

6.67

i1 SEMESTER

MAX
MARKS MARKS

OBT

MARKS

25 060
26 060
25 060
25 060
@

PASS

END SEM EXAM

OBT

49
23

46
34

TOTAL
MARKS

74
49

7
59

Page 11 of 12

LETTER GRADE CREDIT
GRADE POINT  POINT

A 8 36
& ) 2235
A 8 36
B 6 27
B+ 7 28
B 6 1 24

TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 173.5



11-Jan-18 RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR Page 12 of 12
TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2017-18

ROLL NO NAME b
ENROLNO  CENTRE F/H NAME ATTEMPT
5 u
REMARK/ MOTHER'S NAME ~ CATEGORY 7
WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING

1617A1P03019 KU.RAJSHREE SONI

BF/10381 RAM BHAGAT SONI | H

SMT.KUSUM SON| OBC
uTtb REG

[SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1]
TOTAL VALID CREDITS

COMPREHENSIVE VIVA
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS)
TOTAL CREDITS

RESULT :

22—
12/ 1 | 2= |12
CHAIRMAN, BWRAMME COORDINATOR

A.LH.C. & Archaeology
Rani Durgawati Vishwavidyalaya
JABALPUR (M. P.) 482001

M.A.(A.ILH.C.) Il SEMESTER

CONT. EVALUATION END SEM EXAM

COURSE COURSE MAX OBT MAX  OBT TOTAL LETTER GRADE CREDIT
CODE CREDIT MARKS MARKS MARKS MARKS MARKS GRADE POINT POINT

AIC109 4.5 040 27 060 45 72 A 8 36

AIC110 4.5 040 27 060 22 49 c 5 2205

AlC111 4.5 040 27 060 43 70 A 8 36

AIC112 4.5 040 27 060 37 64 B+ 7 345

SKILL 4 A 8 32
22

Cvw 4 B 624
26 TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 182

SGPA:  7.00 PASS

DTy T

k/

feab DEAN
Head
A.1.H.C. & Archaeology
Rani Durgawati Vishwavidyalaya
JABALPUR (M. P.) 482001




